
CF002G
08-21

1 2

4

3

5

6

8 9

10

13
14
15
16

17

18

19

20

21

7

26

36

56

37
38

40

39

41

27

28

31

32

33

35

47

57

52

29

12

22

46

45

23

24

34

48

53

54

49

25
30

58

42
43

44

11

50

51

63

67

59

65

60

68 66

61

64

62

69

55



Model CF002G Parts List
A = Standard Equipment
〇= Circuit Diagram

Item#  Part# Description Q'ty

1 TE00000573 FRONT COVER 1
2 TE00000376 SHELL HOOK(BLUE) 6
3 TE00000028 TAPPING SCREW 3X14 6
4 TE00000523 BLADE LOCK 1
5 TE00000362 RELEASE BUTTON 1
6 TE00000524 FAN BLADE 1
7 TE00000525 P.H. SCREW M3X4 2
8 TE00000558 CIRCLIP 1
9 TE00000530 WIRE COVER 1

10 TE00000559 BACK COVER 1
10 D10 INC. 9
11 TE00000378 SPRING 1
12 TE00000364 LOCKED SCREW FOR FRONT HOUSING 1
13 TE00000203 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 2.5X8 4
14 TE00000189 STOPPER SUPPORT 2
15 TE00000190 STOPPER 2
16 TE00000197 SPRING1 2
17 TE00000527 BACK COVER OF THE SUPPORT LR 1
18 TE00000528 MOTOR ASSY 1
18 D10 INC. 19,31,32
19 TE00000529 MOTOR CONNECTION WIRE 1
20 TE00000531 MOTOR REAR COVER 1
21 TE00000532 STAND 1
22 TE00000560 SWITCH LABEL 1
23 TE00000534 SWITCH PANEL 1
24 TE00000574 PCB 1
25 TE00000388 SCREW 3X10 4
26 TE00000274 SHAKE HEAD-POM 1 1
27 TE00000281 NUT M3 1
28 TE00000450 NUT M8 1
29 TE00000575 BATTERY HOUSING 1
30 TE00000282 SHAKE HEAD-POM 2 1
31 TE00000537 WIRE SHEATH RUBBER 1
32 TE00000407 CABLE TIE 1
33 TE00000538 SCREW M4X8 8
34 TE00000539 LOWER COVER 1
35 TE00000576 SUPPORT FOOT 2
36 TE00000541 FOOT 2
37 TE00000542 FASTEN IRON PART OF TRIPOD 1
38 TE00000543 CROSS BELT PAD SCREW M3X10 8
39 TE00000544 FOOT RUBBER HOUSING 2
40 TE00000545 PRINCIPAL AXIS 1
41 TE00000474 POM PLATE 5
42 TE00000546 FLAT WASHER 1
43 TE00000634 UPPER COVER 1
43 D10 INC. 22,23,54

043-1 TE00000634 UPPER COVER 1
043-1 D10 INC. 22,23,54

44 TE00000548 CHARGING SOCKET PLUG 1



45 TE00000561 SUB MOTOR 1
45 D10 INC. 27,30,48
46 TE00000549 DC CHARGE BASE 1
47 TE00000550 ADAPTOR PLATE 1
48 TE00000102 PHILLIPS HEAD SCREW M3X14 1
49 TE00000551 SHAKE HEAD-CONNECTION IRON 1
50 TE00000552 WASHER 1
51 TE00000553 TERMINAL ASSY 1
51 D10 INC. 52,69
52 TE00000555 BATTERY SOCKET CONNECTION WIRE 1
53 TE00000585 RATING LABEL 1
54 TE00000580 XGT LABEL 1
55 TE00000028 TAPPING SCREW 3X14 2
56 TE00000028 TAPPING SCREW 3X14 4
57 TE00000028 TAPPING SCREW 3X14 8
58 TE00000028 TAPPING SCREW 3X14 1
59 TE00000028 TAPPING SCREW 3X14 4
60 TE00000028 TAPPING SCREW 3X14 4
61 TE00000028 TAPPING SCREW 3X14 2
62 TE00000028 TAPPING SCREW 3X14 1
63 TE00000028 TAPPING SCREW 3X14 7
64 TE00000028 TAPPING SCREW 3X14 8
65 TE00000388 SCREW 3X10 2
66 TE00000388 SCREW 3X10 2
67 TE00000538 SCREW M4X8 6
68 TE00000543 CROSS BELT PAD SCREW M3X10 2
69 TE00000407 CABLE TIE 1

A01 TE00000171 AC ADAPTOR 1


	CF002G 2021 PartsBreakdown column with 2.pdf
	CF002G (4)


